


About the Company
 Ansu Engineering Works, established in 1985, has extensive experience in the 
manufacture of Electric Fans of Different kinds like Ceiling Fan, Table Fan, Air Circulator Fan, 
Pedestal Fans etc. The company is ISO 9001:2015 Certified and having ISI Certification.

 The company is fully equipped with the latest state-of-the-art infrastructure as per 
International Standard and adopting the latest technical know – how with the help of the best 
professionals in the country. The In–house designing, developing, manufacturing and 
marketing has helped the growth at par with the major players in the same trade.

Vision
 To become the market leader in India for the design, look, quality, supply and service 
management to the entire system with ground level support to distributor and dealers 
through strategic co-operation with proven market leaders of the industry.

Mission 
 To supply quality products and services that exceed the expectations of our customers 
in a time period and at a price that is beneficial to all Consumers, Distributor and Dealers 
without any negative environmental consequences. 



Entaliya Premium

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Ent. Premium 1200 MM 350 220White Rose

White Gold

Wooden

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Rainbow

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Rainbow 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

850

550

405

350

100

140

210

230

Beige Brown

Silver Blue

Pearl Ivory

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Yash 

Yash 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

750

550

405

350 

100

140

210

230

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Brown

White

Ivory

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Freedom

Freedom 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

750

550

405

350 

100

140

210

230

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Brown

White

Ivory

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Advance 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

750

550

405

100

140

210

Brown

White

Iovry

Smoke Brown

Advance
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

True Value 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

750

550

405

350

100

140

210

230

Brown

White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

True Value
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

True Value

Deco

600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

750

550

405

350

100

140

210

230

Brown

White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

True Value Deco
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Smart 600 MM

900 MM

1200 MM

1400 MM  

750

550

405

350

100

140

210

230

Brown

White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

Smart
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Flair

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Flair 1200 MM

1200 MM

1200 MM

405

405

405

220

220

220 

White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Entaliya 1200 MM 405 220White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

Entaliya
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Leo

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Leo 1200 MM 405 220White 

Copper Brown

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Lues

Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

Lues 1200 MM

1200 MM

1200 MM

405

405

405

220

220

220

White

Ivory

Smoke Brown

Double 
Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



Model Sweep Rated Speed 

(RPM)

Max. air Delivery

(CMM)

Colours

High Speed 600 MM 750 450Brown

White

Ivory, Beige Brown, Silver Blue

600 mm
Double 

Ball Bearing 

CML . NO- 8530090015 

 IS 374:2019



HEAVY DUTY MAX AIR

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black
Grey



H. D. ULTRA

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black
Grey
Blue



MINI PEDESTAL 
HIGH FLOW

Available : 16" 
RPM         : 2200

Colours 
White

PEDESTAL 
Fan

Available : 16" 
RPM         : 1400/2200

Colours 
White



CYCLONE

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black,Grey



SUNAMI

Available : 22" Metal Body
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black, Grey



AIR CIRCULATOR STORM

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 2800

Colours 
Black, Grey, Blue



AIR CIRCULATOR KISAN

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 2800

Colours 
Black,Grey,
Metalllic Blue &
Ambro Gold 



HEAVY DUTY TOOFAN

Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 2800
Base        : CL

Colours 
Black
Grey
Blue



MINI PEDESTAL CLASSIC

Available : 12”, 16" (3B & 4B)  
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black
Grey
Blue

16” 12”



FORCE

Available : 20" (3B & 4B)  
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black
Grey
Blue



RANGER
Available : 20" Metal Body
RPM         : 1400

Colours 
Black, Metalllic Blue 
Grey & Ambro Gold



Available  :  16" (3B/4B)
RPM          :  2200
Colours     :  Black, Grey & Blue

Mini Pedestal Fan



Shatabdi 12"

Available : 12" (4B)
RPM         : 2200

Shatabdi 16"

Available : 16" (3B/4B)
RPM         : 2200



Cabin Fan Minio

Available : 8" & 10"
RPM         : 2400

Available : 12" & 16"
RPM         : 2200



Wall Fan 12" Wall Fan 16"

Available : 12" / 16"
RPM         : 2400/2200
Double Dori
3 Speed with oscillating 



Table Fan

Available : 12" / 16"
RPM         : 2400 / 2200



Facelift Cabin Fan

Available : 9” / 12" 
RPM         : 2700 / 2400



Available : 9",12"&16"
RPM         : 2400

Available : 12" & 16"
RPM         : 1400/2000

Micro Table Fan

Available : 6” / 9” 
RPM         : 2700 / 2500



Kwido

Available : 12”  
RPM         : 2400 / 2200
Colours : Black & White

Size : 12”
RPM : 2400
Colour : White, Ivory  & Black

All Purpose Fan 



Trans Air Euro Fresh

Trans Air 225 MM

300 MM

2200

1400

Model Sweep (RPM)

Fresh Air 225 MM 2400

Model Sweep (RPM)

Fresh Air 300 MM 2200



Available : 6", 8", 10"
RPM         : 1400

Available : 
12"/1400, 15"/1400
18"/950, 24"/900, 

Exhaust Euro Clean



Electrical Instant 
Water Heater

Stationery Storage
Water Heater

Water Heater

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Rated water pressure

Mean Water outlet temp

Available 

Tank

230V, 1Ph, 50Hz A.C.

3000W

0.8 Mpa

70ºC

1 Ltr. to 3 Ltr.

Stainless Steel

Rated Voltage

Rated Power

Rated water pressure

Mean Water outlet temp

Available 

Tank

230V, 1Ph, 50Hz A.C.

1000-2000W

0.8 Mpa

70ºC

6 Ltr. to 35 Ltr.

Polymer Coated / Glassline

Electric Instant Water Heater Stationery Storage Water Heater

®

1000/1500/2000 watt

Immersion Road



Room Heater

®

400/800 watts

2 ROD 
QUARTZ 
HEATER 1000/2000 watts

FAN
HEATER



AN ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY
ANNEALED COPPER ETP GRADE

101% CONDUCTIVITY (IACS) USED 

Heat Resistant Flame Retardant 
Industrial Cable

1100 Volts PVC Insulated (Copper Conductor)

Hologram
 on

Wire Cables 

MODI PRODUCTS

CABLES WITH IMPROVED FIRE
PERFORMANCE

3

HIGH INSULATION
RESISTANCE 

compliant 

Trade mark Reg. No. 2408139 Class 9, 
Copy Right No. A-69425/2005   | www.modifans.co.in

Heat Resistant Flame Industrial Cable 1100 Volts PVC Insulated (Copper Conductor)

Basic Code

Nominal Cross
Sectional Area
of Conductor

sq. mm.

Number
Nom. Dia of
Wire mm.

Thickness
of Insulations
(Nom.) mm.

Resistant
(Max) per km

0at 20 C
Ohms.

*Current Carrying Capacity-2 Cables Single Phase
In Conduct
Trucking

Amps

Unenclosed Clipped Direct to
a Surface or on Cable Trays

Amps.

WHFFDNA1X50

WHFFDNA1X75

WHFFDNA11X0

WHFFDNA11X5

WHFFDNA12X5

WHFFDNA14X0

WHFFDNA16X0

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

##16/0.2

##24/0.2

#14/0.3

#22/0.3

#36/0.3

##56/0.3

##84/0.3

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.8

0.8

39.00

26.00

18.10

12.10

7.41

4.95

3.30

4

8

12

14

20

26

34

4

8

13

18

24

32

41

*Creative representation of the wire will not catch fire if temperature is less than 280 degree Celsius
& oxygen density is less than 30% Product specification as per for standard electrical usage 

BASE INSULATION 

0105 C
FLAME RETARDANT 

HIGHER
CURRENT CAPACITY

SHORT
CIRCUIT PROTECTION 

IS-694

CM/L - 9100161006
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ANSU ENGINEERING WORKS PVT. LTD.

MODI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 
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